P A G E  1  O F  3
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#:
11675  SW  T O M M A CKIE  BLV D.  |  P O R T  ST.  LU C IE ,  F L  3 49 87  |  P H :  772 . 878 .49 4 4  |   TAML I T EU S A . C OM
A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  7 / 2 4 / 2 0 2 3
DESCRIPTION

Warranty
1-year limited warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
SERIES L W H
TRRRT16KIT-RGBWW 16' 0.5" 0.0625"
TRRRT16R-RGBWW 16' 0.5" 0.0625"
TRRRT16KIT-RGBNW 16' 0.5" 0.0625"
TRRRT16R-RGBNW 16' 0.5" 0.0625"
SERIES 16 FT REELS COLOR TEMP LOCATION
TRRRT16RKIT [-RGB]: COLOR CHANGE [WW]: 3000K
[NW]: 4000K [BLANK]: DRY IP20
EXAMPLE:  TRRRT16RKIT-RGBNW
P A G E  2  O F  3
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#:
11675  SW  T O M M A CKIE  BLV D.  |  P O R T  ST.  LU C IE ,  F L  3 49 87  |  P H :  772 . 878 .49 4 4  |   TAML I T EU S A . C OM
A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  7 / 2 4 / 2 0 2 3
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES WHITE LUMENS LPW WATTAGE VOLTAGE CRI
TRRRT16KIT-RGBWW 67 27.91 2.4W/FT 24V 90
TRRRT16R-RGBWW 67 27.91 2.4W/FT 24V 90
TRRRT16KIT-RGBNW 67 27.91 2.4W/FT 24V 90
TRRRT16R-RGBNW 67 27.91 2.4W/FT 24V 90
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal W 72W
Input
Input Voltage (VAC) 120V-240V (+/- 10%)
Frequency Range (Hz) 50-60 Hz (+/- 5%)
Power Factor @ Full Load >0.9
Output
Output Voltage (VDC) 24v
TRRRT70WDRIVER IN KIT
TRRRT2SC (Included)
0549-5760
2” SPLICE CONN CBL 5 PIN
Voltage rating
12~36V
TRRRT6SC
0549-5763
6” SPLICE CONN CBL 5 PIN
Voltage rating
12~36V
TRRRT12SC
0549-5769
12” SPLICE CONN CBL 5 PIN
Voltage rating
12~36V
ACCESSORIES
TRRRT KITS include the following items:*
1x TRRRT70DRIVER
2x TRRRT2SC**
1x TRRRT8FTSC**
1x TRRRT-RF
*See Accessories sheet below for details and additional accessory information.